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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБДУЛЛИНА Азал ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
СОБОЛЕВА Влада КУР  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 28 3
КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ  2  1  4  V  V  V 0.500 1 22 4
ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
ВИТОЛЬ Эрика КРЯ  0  4  0  1  0  3 0.000 -22 8 7
САУНИНА Евдакия САР  2  2  4  1  V  V 0.333 -3 19 5
ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ  1  1  2  1  V  2 0.167 -16 12 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОЛОВИНА Лилиа КУР  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 16 26 2
УППЕР Виолетта САР  2  0  V  V  V  0 0.500 0 17 4
ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 3
ДАВЫДОВА Дарья ТЮМ  0  0  1  V  V  1 0.333 -12 12 5
МОРГУН Мария КРЯ  0  2  4  1  V  0 0.167 -13 12 6
ПОПОВА Виктория СВЕ  1  0  0  3  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
МУЛЮКОВА Айгу ТАТ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 22 29 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САФРОНОВА Ари БАШ  3  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 1 23 4
ВОЛОДЬКИНА Пр САР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2
ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксе КРЯ  3  1  0  2  V  V 0.333 -11 16 6
СОКОЛОВА Дарья СВЕ  1  1  2  V  2  V 0.333 -8 16 5
ЗЕКЕЕВА Анна МОС  V  V  2  4  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
СКРИПНИКОВА Е ТЮМ  3  3  3  3  2  1 0.000 -15 15 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА А ТАТ  3  V  0  2  V  V 0.500 0 20 4
РЕУТОВА Елизавет КУР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
ПОЧКАЕВА Викто КРЯ  0  0  2  0  2  2 0.000 -24 6 7
РАХИМОВА Диляр ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 11 26 3
КОРОБОВА Елена ТЮМ  4  1  V  2  2  V 0.333 -3 19 5
ФОМИНА Елизавет САР  1  0  V  1  1  0 0.167 -19 8 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АРТЮХОВА Алекс СВЕ  0  0  0  0  2  2 0.000 -26 4 7
КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 14 25 2
КОНОВАЛОВА Ян ВРЖ  V  2  3  V  0  3 0.333 -6 18 5
КЛИМОВА Юлия МОС  V  1  V  3  2  0 0.333 -7 16 6
ТИМОФЕЕВА Юли САМ  V  2  4  V  1  1 0.333 -5 18 4
СЮТКИНА Илона ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ПЕТРОВА Наталья НИЖ  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 23 3
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШУМИЛОВА Елиз СВЕ  V  V  V V4 V  V 1.000 19 29 1
ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ  0  1  V  3  V  3 0.333 -4 17 5
КРАШЕНИННИКО САМ  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
ХЛЫНОВА Алёна ТЮМ  0  0  3  0  V  1 0.167 -18 9 6
ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР  3  V  V  V  V V3 0.833 15 26 2
СИМОНОВА Дарья САР  0  1  2  2  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
ГЕРАСИМОВА Арс ТАТ  4  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 8 25 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 28 1
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА БАШ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 13 25 2
ТИТОВА Мария КРЯ  1  0  1  V  3  1 0.167 -18 11 6
ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  1 V4 V  V  4  4 0.500 2 23 5
ПОЛНОБОК Карин СВЕ  2  1  4  2  1  1 0.000 -19 11 7
МИРОНОВА Полин НИЖ  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 23 3
ХУДЯКОВА Алекс САМ  3  3  V  V  V  4 0.500 4 25 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СЮТКИНА Илона ТАТ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 ШУМИЛОВА Елизаве СВЕ 1.000 19 29 квалифицирован
3 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
3 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
5 САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ 1.000 17 28 квалифицирован
6 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 0.833 22 29 квалифицирован
7 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
8 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 0.833 16 26 квалифицирован
9 ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован

10 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 0.833 15 26 квалифицирован
11 КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ 0.833 14 25 квалифицирован
12 ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
13 ВОЛОДЬКИНА Праск САР 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
13 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
15 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Ка БАШ 0.667 13 25 квалифицирован
16 ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
17 СОБОЛЕВА Влада КУР 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован
18 ПЕТРОВА Наталья НИЖ 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
19 ЗЕКЕЕВА Анна МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
20 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА САМ 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
21 МИРОНОВА Полина НИЖ 0.667 1 23 квалифицирован
22 ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсен ТАТ 0.500 8 25 квалифицирован
23 ХУДЯКОВА Александ САМ 0.500 4 25 квалифицирован
24 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
25 САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
26 КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
27 ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Ади ТАТ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован
28 УППЕР Виолетта САР 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
29 КОРОБОВА Елена ТЮМ 0.333 -3 19 квалифицирован
29 САУНИНА Евдакия САР 0.333 -3 19 квалифицирован
31 ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
32 ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиан САМ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
33 КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
34 КЛИМОВА Юлия МОС 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
35 СОКОЛОВА Дарья СВЕ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицирован
36 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксени КРЯ 0.333 -11 16 квалифицирован
37 ДАВЫДОВА Дарья ТЮМ 0.333 -12 12 квалифицирован
38 МОРГУН Мария КРЯ 0.167 -13 12 квалифицирован
39 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0.167 -16 12 квалифицирован

40 ТИТОВА Мария КРЯ 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
41 ХЛЫНОВА Алёна ТЮМ 0.167 -18 9 выбывший
42 ФОМИНА Елизавета САР 0.167 -19 8 выбывший
43 СКРИПНИКОВА Елиз ТЮМ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
44 ПОЛНОБОК Карина СВЕ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
45 ВИТОЛЬ Эрика КРЯ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
46 ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
47 СИМОНОВА Дарья САР 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
48 АРТЮХОВА Алексан СВЕ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
48 ПОПОВА Виктория СВЕ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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